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nidwalden
Heimrunde
Rang
1. Scheuber Thade
2. von Holzen Daniel
3. Bucher Hans-Peter
4 . Walker Robert
5. Gander Andreas
6. Burch Michael
7. Fluri Astrid
8. Sona Sandro

9. Abé&cherli Reto

10. Truttmann Anton
11. May Stefan
12. Mathis Peter
13. Gander Simon
14 . Wyss Pius
15. Bockli Markus
16. Keiser Franz
17 . Risi Sepp
18. Achermann Klaus
19. Bissig Peter

20. Truttmann Tobias

21 . Imboden Erich

22 . lten Paul
23. May Roberto
24 . Gander Christian
25. Achermann Peter
26. Waser Paul

27 .  Ganbriel Beat
28 . Zumbdihl Beat
29 . Barmettler Markus
30. Bickel Heinz

1984
1981
1984
1979
1984
1985
1985
1985
1981
1947
1966
1958
1987
1973
1967
1967
1990
1951
1950
1990
1976
1942
1993
1980
1956
1942
1970
1978
1977
1941

<

Vv

Sektion

Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Beckenried SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Stans SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Beckenried SG
Stans SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Stans SG

Stans SG
Buochs SG
Buochs SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Buochs SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Beckenried SG
Beckenried SG
Ennetmoos SG
Beckenried SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetbirgen WV
Stans SG
Buochs SG
Buochs SG

Gruppenmeisterschaft
SGM - 300m - 2012
2. Runde

Einzelrangliste Feld A

Gruppe 2.Runde

Ennetmoos 1 195 Standard
Ennetmoos 1 195 Standard
Ennetmoos 2 194 Standard
Beckenried 1 194 Standard
Ennetmoos 2 193 Standard
Ennetmoos 1 192 Standard
Ennetmoos 2 192 Standard
Stans 1 191 Standard
Ennetmoos 2 191 Standard
Ennetbirgen 1 190 Freie Waffe
Beckenried 1 190 Standard
Stans 1 190 Standard
Ennetmoos 1 190 Standard
Ennetmoos 1 189 Standard
Stans 1 189 Standard
Stans 1 189 Standard
Buochs 1 188 Standard
Buochs 1 187 Standard
Ennetbirgen 1 187 Freie Waffe
Buochs 1 187 Standard
Ennetbiirgen 1 187 Standard
Beckenried 1 186 Standard
Beckenried 1 185 Standard
Ennetmoos 2 185 Standard
Beckenried 1 184 Standard
Ennetbirgen 1 183 Freie Waffe
Ennetbiirgen 1 183 Standard
Stans 1 177 Standard
Buochs 1 177 Standard
Buochs 1 176 Standard
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Rang
1. Bieri Rita
2. Amstad Ueli
3. Schmitter Patrick
4. Durrer Josef
5. Amstad Bruno
6. Gabriel Erich
7. Dal - Canton Angelo
8. von Rotz Beat
9. Wyrsch Herbert
10. Mathis Josef
11. Odermatt Klaus
12. Enz Toni
13. Burch Rita
14 . Mdller Karl
15. Barmettler Hanspeter
16. Barto Michel
17 . Nussbaumer Toni
18. Aschwanden Elisabeth
19. Murer Markus
20. Odermatt Andreas
21 . Liem Martin
22. Waser Roman
23. Berlinger Josef
24 . Graf Hans
25. Gabiriel Josef
26 . Gander Daniel
27 . von Rotz Ruth
28. Waser Mario
29. Stebler Emil
30. Niederberger Ruedy
31. Waser Werner
32. Barmettler Alois
33. Gander Anton
34 . Lussi Josef
35. Waser German
36. Gander Sebastian
37 . Windlin Martin
38. Bissig Alfred
39. Kesseli Gerhard
40. Gabiriel Alois
41 . Niederberger Paul
42 . Burch Oskar
43 . Mathis Bruno
44 . Durrer Martin
45 . Barmettler Hans
46 . Kaslin Stephan
47 . Zumbdihl Daniel
48 . Kaslin Roman
49 . Kaslin Pirmin
50. Bieri Samuel
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1964
1983
1989
1945
1954
1968
1935
1969
1970
1950
1951
1955
1957
1962
1963
1967
1973
1977
1979
1982
1982
1993
1940
1952
1952
1971
1974
1994
1943
1945
1951
1952
1952
1962
1967
1991
1992
1940
1946
1952
1962
1963
1966
1941
1947
1972
1978
1979
1983
1988
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Sektion

Ennetbirgen WV
Beckenried SG
Buochs SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Beckenried SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Buochs SG

Stans SG
Buren-Oberdorf SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Stansstad SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Stansstad SG
Ennetmoos SG
Dallenwil SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Bulren-Oberdorf SG
Beckenried SG
Dallenwil SG
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Buochs SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetbirgen WV
Beckenried SG
Stans SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Buochs SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Blren-Oberdorf SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Dallenwil SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Dallenwil SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Blren-Oberdorf SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetmoos SG
Stans SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Biren-Oberdorf SG

Gruppenmeisterschaft
SGM - 300m - 2012
2. Runde

Einzelrangliste Feld D

Gruppe 2.Runde
Ennetbiirgen 2 142 Stgw 90
Beckenried 1 142 Stgw 57
Buochs 1 142 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 2 141 Stgw 90
Beckenried 1 141 Stgw 57
Ennetbiirgen 1 141 Stgw 90
Buochs 1 140 Karabiner
Stans 1 140 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 1 140 Stgw 57
Wolfensch. 2 139 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 3 139 Stgw 90
Stansstad 1 139 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 2 138 Stgw 90
Stansstad 1 138 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 3 138 Stgw 90
Dallenwil 1 138 Stgw 57
Ennetbiirgen 1 138 Stgw 90
Biiren-Oberdorf 3 138 Stgw 90
Beckenried 1 138 Stgw 57
Dallenwil 1 138 Stgw 57
Ennetmoos 1 138 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 4 137 Stgw 90
Buochs 1 137 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 2 137 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 3 137 Stgw 90
Beckenried 1 137 Stgw 57
Stans 1 137 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 4 136 Stgw 90
Buochs 1 136 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 1 136 Stgw 57
Ennetbiirgen 3 136 Stgw 57
Ennetmoos 1 136 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 2 136 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 3 136 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 4 136 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 1 136 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 3 135 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 1 135 Karabiner
Dallenwil 1 135 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 3 135 Stgw 90
Dallenwil 1 135 Stgw 57
Ennetbiirgen 2 135 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 1 135 Karabiner
Wolfensch. 2 134 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 3 134 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 2 134 Stgw 90
Stans 1 134 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 1 134 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 3 134 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 1 134 Karabiner
Seite 1



] [
&l

. kant@%@

schiitzengesellschaft
nidwalden

Heimrunde
Rang
51. Waser Roby
52 . Odermatt Peter
53. Liem Werner
54 . Liem Peter
55. Niederberger Walter
56. von Rotz Peter
57 .  Schuler René
58 . Locher Thomas
59. Huber Oskar
60. Frank Peter
61. Odermatt Stefan
62. Zumbdihl Karl
63. Mathis Sepp
64 . Nussbaumer Peter
65. von Holzen Josef
66. Keller Kurt
67. Waser Thade
68. Zimmermann Edith
69. Mathis Werner
70. Weibel Roman
71. Leuenberger Res
72 . Mathis Markus
73 . Scheuber Michi
74 . Bieri Edy
75. May Erich
76 . Rohrer Andreas
77 . Odermatt Margrit
78 . Gabriel Andreas
79 . von Holzen Stefan
80. Binter Roli
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1958
1963
1948
1950
1958
1966
1984
1986
1950
1954
1981
1947
1964
1972
1953
1954
1961
1967
1945
1949
1961
1962
1995
1942
1958
1987
1988
1969
1965
1964
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Sektion

Wolfenschiessen SG
Bulren-Oberdorf SG
Ennetmoos SG
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Stans SG

Stansstad SG
Bulren-Oberdorf SG
Stansstad SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetbirgen WV
Wolfenschiessen SG
Buren-Oberdorf SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetmoos SG
Buochs SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Dallenwil SG
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Blren-Oberdorf SG
Beckenried SG
Stans SG
Blren-Oberdorf SG
Ennetbirgen WV
Ennetmoos SG
Stansstad SG

Gruppenmeisterschaft
SGM - 300m - 2012
2. Runde

Einzelrangliste Feld D

Gruppe 2.Runde
Wolfensch. 4 133 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 1 133 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 2 132 Karabiner
Ennetmoos 2 132 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 2 132 Stgw 90
Stans 1 132 Stgw 90
Stansstad 1 132 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 3 132 Stgw 90
Stansstad 1 131 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 2 131 Stgw 90
Ennetbiirgen 1 131 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 1 130 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 1 130 Stgw 57
Ennetbiirgen 1 130 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 2 129 Stgw 57
Buochs 1 129 Karabiner
Wolfensch. 4 129 Stgw 57
Ennetmoos 1 129 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 2 128 Stgw 57
Dallenwil 1 127 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 3 126 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 1 125 Stgw 90
Wolfensch. 1 124 Stgw 57
Biren-Oberdorf 3 124 Stgw 90
Beckenried 1 124 Stgw 90
Stans 1 124 Stgw 90
Biren-Oberdorf 3 124 Stgw 90
Ennetburgen 1 123 Stgw 90
Ennetmoos 3 122 Stgw 57
Stansstad 1 119 Stgw 90
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1. Ennetmoos 1 955
2. Ennetmoos 2 937
3. Beckenried 1 951
4. Stans 1 945
5. Ennetblrgen 1 938
6. Buochs 1 938

2.R 3.R Total

961
955
939
936
930
915

1916
1892
1890
1881
1868
1853

@ Total

@ Schiitze
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Gruppenmeisterschaft
SGM - 300m - 2012
2. und 3. Runde

Gruppenrangliste Feld A
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EWS
Buochs 1 680
Beckenried 1 681
Ennetblrgen 2 676
Wolfensch. 4 684
Ennetmoos 1 682
Dallenwil 1 680
Wolfensch. 2 677
Ennetblrgen 3 669
Buren-Oberdorf 1 670
Stansstad 1 675
Ennetmoos 2 669
Stans 1 662
Wolfensch. 1 676
Ennetmoos 3 669
Ennetbirgen 1 659
Biren-Oberdorf 3 664

-
o

2.R 3.R Total

684
682
683
671
673
673
674
681
672
659
663
667
650
655
663
654

1364
1363
1359
1355
1355
1353
1351
1350
1342
1334
1332
1329
1326
1324
1322
1318

@ Total

@ Schiitze
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Gruppenmeisterschaft
SGM - 300m - 2012
2. und 3. Runde

Gruppenrangliste Feld D
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